Nabory

\

Dziatanie

1) Odnowa i rozwoj wsi
2) Male projekty

1) Ro6znicowanie

2) Mikroprzedsiebiorczos¢

Mate projekty

Odnowa i rozwoj wsi

Mate projekty

1) Réznicowanie

2) Mikroprzedsiebiorczosé

Limity
srodkoéw

(zh

840 584
430 000

514 000
359 000

430 000

4 240 000

Srodki nie-

wykorzystane w

i IV naborze

Srodki nie-

wykorzystane w

Il naborze

Publikacja
ogloszenia

Biuro

min 14 dni

31.12-13.01

08.02-22.02

01.04-14.04

01.07-18.07

13.09-26.09

01.10-14.10

Harmonogram dziata n

Sktadanie
wnioskow

Beneficjent

max 30 dni

14.01-12.02

23.02-24.03

15.04-14.05

19.07-17.08

27.09-26.10

15.10-13.11

Ocena
whioskow

Rada
21 dni

13.02-05.03

25.03-14.04

15.05-04.06

18.08-07.09

27.10-16.11

14.11-04.12

(nabory wnioskéw w 2010r.)

Wnoszenie
odwota n

Beneficjent

14 dni

06.03.-19.03

15.04-28.04

05.06-18.06

08.09-21.09

17.11-30.11

05.12-18.12

Rozpatrywanie
odwota n i wybor

whnioskéw do
realizacji

Rada
7 dni

20.03-26.03

29.04-05.05

19.06-25.06

22.09-28.09

01.12-07.12

19.12-25.12

Informacja o
wyborze i
przekazanie
wnioskéw do
Sam. Woj.

Biuro
3 dni

27.03-29.03

06.05-08.05

26.06-27.06

29.09.-01.10

08.12-10.12

26.12-28.12

Proponowane
terminy
posiedze n
Rady

02.03.2010
23.03.2010

09.04.2010
29.04.2010

01.06.2010
23.06.2010

06.09.2010
27.09.2010

15.11.2010
06.12.2010

02.12.2010
21.12.2010



